
 

 

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL INDIVIDUAL S14  

MONZÓN 10 MAYO 2025 

 

         



  80 m S14 M 1ª serie v.v. -1,8   MARCA 

1 1090 MAO   YANBO CA BARBASTRO 11,32 

2 1152 ARIAS ORTEGA HUGO CA BINÉFAR 11,51 

3 1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZÓN 12,88 

4 1146 MARTINEZ LLORENS JOEL HINACO MONZÓN 14,11 

5 1151 JULIAN VILARO ALEJANDRO HINACO MONZÓN 15,10 

  1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI Desc 

              

  80 m S14 M 2ª serie v.v. -2,5   MARCA 

1 1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 11,03 

2 1091 ORS  ROCA JAVIER CA BARBASTRO 12,07 

3 1235 PIEDRAFITA RIVAS ALEJANDRO INTEC ZOITI 12,29 

4 1229 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ERIC GM SABIÑÁNIGO 12,71 

5 1238 PEREZ ARA ALEX INTEC ZOITI 13,53 

       

  150 m S14 M v.v. -3,2     MARCA 

1 1090 MAO   YANBO CA BARBASTRO 21,12 

2 1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI 22,09 

3 1091 ORS  ROCA JAVIER CA BARBASTRO 22,19 

4 1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI 22,45 

  
 

    

  500 m S14 M       MARCA 

1 1088 PINTADO PERA SERGIO CA BARBASTRO 1,23,13 

2 1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI 1,24,33 

3 1163 BUESO  MARTINEZ MARCOS CA BINÉFAR 1,37,32 

4 1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZÓN 1,39,48 

5 1156 CLEMENTE MARIAS DANIEL CA BINÉFAR 1,39,84 



  1000 m  S14 M       MARCA 

1 1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO CA BINÉFAR 3,43,10 

       

  3000 m S14 M       MARCA 

1 1183 Lasierra Barrabes Guillen CA JACA 11,32,96 

2 1234 LASO MARIS LORENZO INTEC ZOITI 13,03,41 

       

  80 m.v S14 M v.v. -2,1     MARCA 

1 1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN 14,51 

2 1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI 15,22 

3 1160 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS CA BINÉFAR 17,24 

4 1229 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ERIC GM SABIÑÁNIGO 17,90 

  
 

    

  1000 m obst S14 M       MARCA 

1 1157 CLEMENTE MARIAS MARIO CA BINÉFAR 4,04,50 

2 1160 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS CA BINÉFAR 4,04,73 

  
 

    

  2000 m marcha S14 M       MARCA 

1 1131 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO INTEC ZOITI 12,40,95 

  
 

    

  4 x 80 m S14 M       MARCA 

1   Santander/Puertolas Arazo/Nogueras   INTEC ZOITI A 44,26 

2   Alastrue/Perez Pidrafita/Laso     INTEC ZOITI B 49,04 

3   Mario/Dani Lucas/Diego   CA BINÉFAR 49,68 

4   Iker/Joel Adrian/Alvaro   HINACO MONZÓN 49,87 

    Pintado/Mao Ors/Soto   CA BARBASTRO Desc. 

       



 

  LONGITUD S14 M       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN 4,70 (2,0) 4,28 (5,0) 4,11 (0,9) 4,44 (3,9) 4,70 (2,0) 

2 1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO CA BINÉFAR 4,20 (0,8) 4,34 (4,9) X 4,29 (3,5) 4,34 (4,9) 

3 1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI 4,03 (3,9) 4,02 (3,0) 3,92 (1,8) X 4,03 (3,9) 

4 1235 PIEDRAFITA RIVAS ALEJANDRO INTEC ZOITI 3,64 (1,8) 3,94 (2,7) X 3,64 (4,6) 3,94 (2,7) 

5 1092 MOZOS MARTIN DANIEL GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,90 (0,7) 3,68 (1,5) X X 3,90 (0,7) 

6 1234 LASO MARIS LORENZO INTEC ZOITI X 3,88 (3,0) 3,89 (2,9) 3,82 (4,7) 3,89 (2,9) 

7 1183 Lasierra Barrabes Guillen CA JACA 3,36 (2,2) 3,64 (5,6) 3,39 (2,8) 3,66 (3,8) 3,66 (3,8) 

8 1139 ALASTRUE NOGUEZ PABLO INTEC ZOITI 3,26 (2,0) 3,49 (4,0) X 3,15 (2,4) 3,49 (4,0) 

9 1151 JULIAN VILARO ALEJANDRO HINACO MONZÓN 3,24 (2,0) 3,00 (3,0) 2,56 (1,9) 2,64 (2,5) 3,24 (2,0) 
 

  TRIPLE S14 M       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI 9,44 (1,0) 9,74 (2,0) X 9,24 (2,7) 9,74 (2,0) 

2 1092 MOZOS MARTIN DANIEL GM SABIÑÁNIGO 8,28 (1,8) X 8,61 (5,9) 8,29 (2,9) 8,61 (5,9) 
 

  MARTILLO S14M 3 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI 19,76 X 19,66 20,97 20,97 

2 1147 CIVIAC ANDREU ADRIAN HINACO MONZÓN 16,51 13,88 14,70 14,86 14,86 

3 1134 CHUQUIMARCA BARRETO JORDI ALEX INTEC ZOITI 12,85 X 13,80 12,24 13,80 
 

  DSICO S14 M 800 gr     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1145 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN 15,74 X 19,70 12,20 19,70 

2 1217 ALCARAZ JIMENEZ HUGO ATLETISMO POMEZ 18,31 X X 15,30 18,31 

 



  PESO S14 M 3 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1152 ARIAS ORTEGA HUGO CA BINÉFAR 11,14 10,93 10,52 12,04 12,04 

2 1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 10,18 9,02 10,34 9,55 10,34 

3 1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI 6,38 7,52 7,08 7,65 7,65 

4 1217 ALCARAZ JIMENEZ HUGO ATLETISMO POMEZ 6,90 7,16 6,87 6,66 7,16 

5 1156 CLEMENTE MARIAS DANIEL CA BINÉFAR 6,20 6,74 6,46 5,54 6,74 

6 1165 SOTO  MORENO SAMUEL CA BARBASTRO 5,10 5,87 5,56 5,78 5,78 

7 1139 ALASTRUE NOGUEZ PABLO INTEC ZOITI 5,06 5,19 5,24 5,02 5,24 
 

  JABALINA S14 M 500 gr     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1238 PEREZ ARA ALEX INTEC ZOITI 16,57 17,85 18,38 15,07 18,38 

2 1088 PINTADO PERA SERGIO CA BARBASTRO 13,81 17,62 18,11 15,56 18,11 

3 1147 CIVIAC ANDREU ADRIAN HINACO MONZÓN X X 14,20 15,46 15,46 

4 1145 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN 14,58 X X 15,33 15,33 

5 1146 MARTINEZ LLORENS JOEL HINACO MONZÓN 12,62 X 12,89 12,92 12,92 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  80 m S14 F 1ª serie  V.V. -2,1   MARCA 

1 1851 ACIN FERREIRO NEREA INTEC ZOITI 13,38 

2 1792 de la Fuente Galdon Carla CA JACA 13,50 

3 1755 ALVIRA CHESA SARA HINACO MONZÓN 13,65 

4 1848 GUERA PICADO CAMILA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 14,33 

5 1864 BALLARIN SANCHEZ ELISA INTEC ZOITI 14,38 

6 1858 ARIZON FERRER VALENTINA INTEC ZOITI 15,84 

7 1860 LARDIES GRACIA VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 16,00 

              

  80 m S14 F 2ª serie  V.V. -1.9   MARCA 

1 1762 PALACIN GARCIA AZAREL CA BINÉFAR 11,62 

2 1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI 12,11 

3 1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI 12,21 

4 1647 LOBARTE ARA MARA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 12,26 

5 1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI 12,42 

6 1765 MARTINEZ BOU ERIKA CA BINÉFAR 12,68 

7 1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI 12,92 

              

  80 m S14 F 1ª serie  V.V. -2,1   MARCA 

1 1702 SALAMÓ BARÓ LAIA CA FRAGA 11,70 

2 1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 12,00 

3 1837 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 12,91 

4 1849 SABIR ATUELAA DUNIA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 13,14 

5 1790 Rodriguez Romero Irene CA JACA 13,91 

 

 



  150 m S14 F 1ª serie v.v. -1,4   MARCA 

1 1745 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA  HINACO MONZÓN 22,30 

2 1761 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA CA BINÉFAR 22,98 

3 1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI 23,08 

4 1791 Betes Lopez Adriana CA JACA 23,28 

5 1788 Cuerdo Sanchez Nora CA JACA 23,90 

6 1856 DIALLO   MARLY INTEC ZOITI 25,16 

7 1865 BALLARIN SANCHEZ VERA INTEC ZOITI 26,41 

8 1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 26,73 

              

  150 m S14 F 2ª serie v.v. -1,8   MARCA 

1 1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 21,93 

2 1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI 22,20 

3 1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI 23,49 

4 1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI 23,67 

5 1837 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 23,93 

6 1861 NOGUERAS BASECA MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 24,61 

7 1790 Rodriguez Romero Irene CA JACA 25,16 

 

  500 m S14 F       MARCA 

1 1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI 1,32,92 

2 1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI 1,39,51 

3 1853 GAYAN GARCES VIOLETA INTEC ZOITI 1,46,55 

4 1852 BLASCO SUS ADHA INTEC ZOITI 1,52,45 

 



  1000 m  S14 F       MARCA 

1 1763 TORRES FIALLO DANNA CA BINÉFAR 3,43,68 

2 1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI 3,48,34 

3 1839 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS INTEC ZOITI 3,50,17 

4 1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 4,07,96 

 

  80 m.v S14 F 1º sderie v.v. -1,6   MARCA 

1 1745 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA  HINACO MONZÓN 14,53 

2 1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 14,80 

3 1754 GARCIA  GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 17,21 

4 1760 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA CA BINÉFAR 17,33 

5 1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 18,44 

              

  80 m.v S14 F 2ª serie v.v. -2,0   MARCA 

1 1789 Pantoja Doony Olivia CA JACA 15,59 

2 1702 SALAMÓ BARÓ LAIA CA FRAGA 15,63 

3 1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 16,08 

4 1766 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA CA BINÉFAR 16,62 

 

  220 m.v S14 F v.v. -1,5     MARCA 

1 1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 39,42 

2 1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI 40,06 

3 1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 40,24 

4 1840 FELEZ RECAJ ICEIA INTEC ZOITI 42,43 

 



  1000 m obst S14 F       MARCA 

1 1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI 4,23,83 

  
 

    

  2000 m marcha S14 F       MARCA 

1 1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI 12,57,53 

2 1838 CRUCHAGA LAMELAS SESCUN INTEC ZOITI 13,08,73 

 1827 TONKARA TONKARA BINTOU CA BINÉFAR Desc 
 

  4 x 80 m S14 F 1ª serie     MARCA 

1   Zafra/Franco Val/Martinez   INTEC ZOITI A 45,77 

2   Blanca/Valeria Amaia/Erika   CA BINÉFAR 47,29 

3   Betes/Romero Cuerdo/Pantoja   CA JACA 49,62 

4   Camila/Dunia Blanca/Mara   GM SABIÑÁNIGO 52,63 

5   Celine/Jara Valeria/Maria   HINACO MONZÓN 54,21 

              

  4 x 80 m S14 F 2ª serie     MARCA 

1   Martinez/Guerrero Cosculluela/Torres   INTEC ZOITI B 47,34 

2   Arguis/Martinez Palacio/Losfablos   INTEC ZOITI C 48,00 

3   Blasco/Diallo Gayan/Noguera   INTEC ZOITI D 52,33 

 

  LONGITUD S14 F       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 1761 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA CA BINÉFAR 4,19 (3,3) 3,60 (4,3) 4,21 (4,1) 3,39 (2,9) 4,21 (4,1) 

2 1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI 4,08 (0,6) 3,96 (0,6) 3,96 (2,2) 4,15 (2,7) 4,15 (2,7) 

3 1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI X 3,62 (5,3) 3,97 (3,3) 3,91 (4,3) 3,97 (3,3) 

4 1789 Pantoja Doony Olivia CA JACA 3,93 (1,7) 3,72 (4,4) 3,94 (3,0) 3,75 (2,0) 3,94 (3,0) 

5 1854 GALAN MATOS MELANIE INTEC ZOITI 3,92 (2,4) 2,79 (1,9) 2,99 (1,8) 2,47 (1,8) 3,92 (2,4) 



6 1754 GARCIA  GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 3,89 (3,2) X 3,39 (0,4) 3,35 (2,0) 3,89 (3,2) 

7 1760 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA CA BINÉFAR 3,69 (0,5) 3,73 (1,6) 3,70 (3,3) 3,70 (1,8) 3,73 (1,6) 

8 1765 MARTINEZ BOU ERIKA CA BINÉFAR 3,65 (1,7) 3,57 (3,3) 3,47 (1,4) X 3,65 (1,7) 

9 1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI 3,63 (4,6) 3,60 (6,0) 3,49 (2,0) 3,49 (1,9) 3,63 (4,6) 

10 1849 SABIR ATUELAA DUNIA GM SABIÑÁNIGO X 3,58 (1,7) 2,89 (1,0) 2,92 (1,4) 3,58 81,7) 

11 1795 SAHUN NAVARRO LUCIA ATLETISMO POMEZ 3,45 (2,9) 3,05 (3,0) 3,24 (,8) 3,55 (3,5) 3,55 (3,5) 

12 1848 GUERA PICADO CAMILA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 2,42 (4,8) 2,33 (2,2) 2,07 (0,4) 3,42 (2,0) 3,42 (2,0) 

13 1755 ALVIRA CHESA SARA HINACO MONZÓN 3,34 (3,5) 2,89 (5,3) 2,95 (2,7) 3,07 (4,7) 3,34 (3,5) 

14 1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 3,31 (2,9) 3,20 (3,3) 3,29 (3,5) X 3,31 (2,9) 

15 1861 NOGUERAS BASECA MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 3,28 (1,9) 2,95 (3,6) 3,10 (2,0) 3,19 (2,4) 3,28 (1,9) 

16 1648 PES LAYUS BLANCA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,15 (2,9) X 2,91 (2,0) 3,19 (2,2) 3,19 (2,2) 

17 1851 ACIN FERREIRO NEREA INTEC ZOITI 3,02 (3,0) 2,85 (3,1) 3,04 (1,0) 2,80 (3,8) 3,04 (1,0) 

18 1864 BALLARÍN SÁNCHEZ ELISA INTEC ZOITI X 2,56 (1,2) 2,88 (4,0) X 2,88 (4,0) 

19 1865 BALLARIN SANCHEZ VERA INTEC ZOITI X 2,62 (1,6) X 2,65 (2,5) 2,65 (2,5) 
 

  TRIPLE S14 F       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI X 9,05 (1,4) 9,34 (2,0) 9,74 (2,7) 9,74 (2,7) 

2 1756 JARNE FONTAN VALERIA CA BINÉFAR 9,68 (1,6) 9,18 (1,9) X 9,53 (3,0) 9,68 (1,6) 

3 1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 8,47 (2,3) 8,20 (0,3) 8,41 (1,6) 8,78 (3,0) 8,78 (3,0) 

4 1788 Cuerdo Sanchez Nora CA JACA 8,58 (2,8) 7,82 (1,8) 8,42 (1,2) 8,58 (3,3) 8,58 (2,8) 

5 1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 8,45 (1,8) 8,43 (3,7) 8,41 (2,2) 8,58 (5,2) 8,58 (5,2) 

6 1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 8,55 (1,4) 8,02 (2,2) 8,14 (2,4) 8,44 (2,4) 8,55 (1,4) 

7 1648 PES LAYUS BLANCA GM SABIÑÁNIGO X X X 7,78 (1,7) 7,78 (1,7) 
 

 

 



  MARTILLO S14 F 3 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1747 KERMICHE   CELINE HINACO MONZÓN 17,80 17,90 17,40 19,13 19,13 

2 1757 MURILLO GOMEZ MARIA CA BINÉFAR 15,52 11,69 X X 15,52 

3 1857 CATALAN BARRIO ARIADNA INTEC ZOITI 10,79 X 12,52 12,30 12,60 

4 1858 ARIZON FERRER VALENTINA INTEC ZOITI 9,36 9,26 X 11,26 11,26 

5 1763 TORRES FIALLO DANNA CA BINÉFAR 9,56 10,20 9,62 10,70 10,70 
 

  DISCO S14 F 800 gr     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1757 MURILLO GOMEZ MARIA CA BINÉFAR 15,42 X 16,07 11,14 16,07 

2 1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI 12,83 11,54 X 13,85 13,85 
 

  PESO S14 F 3 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

 1 1747 KERMICHE   CELINE HINACO MONZÓN 6,10 X 7,09 7,13 7,13 

 2 1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI 6,52 5,49 6,58 6,67 6,67 

 3 1795 SAHUN NAVARRO LUCIA ATLETISMO POMEZ 4,51 5,33 5,05 5,18 5,33 

 4 1792 de la Fuente Galdon Carla CA JACA 4,40 4,04 4,44 4,08 4,44 
 

  JABALINA S14 F 500 gr     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI 12,74 11,99 13,94 13,86 13,94 

2 1855 VILLACAMPA GASTON NOEMI INTEC ZOITI 11,59 10,86 11,52 9,71 11,59 
 

 


